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 Kędzierzyn Poznań Spiska Bela   Out Out Out Out
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 rund Max Max Min Min

1 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 48 4 60 1 52 3 60 1 60 1 56 2 60 1 60 1 56 2 60 1 352 60 60 52 48
2 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 60 1 48 4 60 1 52 3 60  'o' 60  'o' 52 3 56 2 42 6 52 3 332 60 60 48 42
3 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52 3 52 3 42 6 45 5 52 3 60 1 56 2 52 3 48 4 56 2 312 60 56 45 42
4 905 SK 42 6 56 2 56 2 56 2 39 7 39 7 45 5 39 7 52 3 48 4 282 56 56 39 39
5 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 45 5 39 7 48 4 48 4 48 4 45 5 36 8 48 4 60 1 42 6 276 60 48 39 36
6 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 36 8 36 8 60  'o' 60  'o' 34 9 30 11 34 9 45 5 45 5 45 5 241 60 60 34 30
7 904 Marek PAŃKA Irena PAŃKA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 36 8   29 12 32 10 48 4 42 6 39 7 28 13 226 60 60 28
8 909 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 28 13 28 13 45 5 34 9 32 10 26 15 39 7 36 8 60  'o' 60  'o' 214 60 60 28 26
9 911 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 34 9 32 10 30 11 39 7 28 13 34 9 60  'o' 60  'o' 34 9 39 7 212 60 60 30 28

10 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna PL 32 10 42 6 32 10 36 8 60  'o' 60  'o'  28 13 29 12 199 60 60
11 930 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 29 12 42 6 30 11 28 13  32 10 34 9 195 60 60
12 913 Martin KLASA Cz 30 11 29 12 39 7 30 11 27 14 27 14 42 6 34 9 30 11 32 10 185 42 39 27 27
13 927 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNERBartek TAISNER PL 27 14 27 14 34 9 32 10 36 8 29 12  27 14 30 11 172 36 34
14 916 Stepan PARAL RO 26 15 26 15 25 16 25 16 30 11 32 10 29 12 27 14 158 32 30
15 925 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL 60  'o' 60  'o'         56 2 48 4        104 60 60
16 919 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 56 2 34 9    -  - 45 5 52 3        79 56 52
17 929 Cezary BANASZYŃSKI Monika JAWORSKA PL 29 12 30 11 26 15 36 8        55 36 30
18 914 Adrian NICOARA RO 25 16 25 16     32 10 30 11       50 32 30
19 915 Henryk PUNT Małgorzata PUNT PL 39 7 45 5            0 45 39
20 931 Stanisław GURNIEWICZLeszek GURNIEWICZ PL 42 6 42 6     0 42 42
21 908 H      36 8 36 8 0 36 36
22 917 Zdenek PAZDERKA Olga PAZDERKOVA Cz 28 13 29 12            0 29 28
23 920 Szabo Julianna RO            0   
24 918 H            0
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6 rund
1 902 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 60 1 60 1 32 10 42 7 60  'o' 60  'o' 60 1 56 2 48 4 60 1 344 60 60 42 32
2 905 SK 52 3 52 3 52 3 60 1 26 15 36 8 45 5 60 1 52 3 56 2 309 60 60 36 26
3 930 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 36 8 52 3 48 4 52 3 56 2 42 6 286 60 60
4 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 48 4 48 4 56 2 42 6 29 12 32 10 56 2 52 3 60 1 39 7 285 60 56 32 29
5 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 42 6 45 5 60  'o' 60  'o' 25 16 48 4 52 3 34 9 39 7 45 5 271 60 60 34 25
6 901 Petr DVORSKY Cz 42 6 28 13 60 1 56 2 42 6 34 9 48 4 48 4 36 8 48 4 264 60 56 34 28
7 912 Krzysztof Pospieszny Barbara Pospieszna PL 56 2 60 1 28 13 30 11 60  'o' 60  'o' 45 5 34 9 253 60 60   
8 909 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 32 10 30 11 39 7 48 4 45 5 30 11 39 7 42 6 60  'o' 60  'o' 245 60 60 30 30
9 911 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 29 12 36 8 42 6 32 10 34 9 26 15 60  'o' 60  'o' 42 6 52 3 238 60 60 29 26

10 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 45 5 34 9 45 5 45 5 39 7 42 6 36 8 39 7 32 10 36 8 237 45 45 34 32
11 904 Marek PAŃKA Irena PAŃKA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 48 4 36 8 28 13 34 9 45 5 36 8 27 14 227 60 60 27  
12 913 Martin KLASA Cz 27 14 25 16 30 11 29 12 30 11 29 12 32 10 32 10 30 11 28 13 176 32 32 27 25
13 927 Beata TOMCZAK-TAISNERBartek TAISNER PL 25 16 32 10 29 12 34 9 28 13 25 16 27 14 32 10 166 34 32
14 916 Stepan PARAL RO 26 15 26 15 32 10 27 14 30 11 30 11 28 13 29 12 166 32 30
15 925 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 60 1 60 1 120 60 60
16 919 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 30 11 42 6 56 2 56 2 72 56 56
17 929 Cezary BANASZYŃSKI Monika JAWORSKA PL 42 6 42 6 27 14 39 7 66 42 42
18 914 Adrian NICOARA RO 34 9 28 13 42 6 36 8   62 42 36   
19 931 Stanisław GURNIEWICZLeszek GURNIEWICZ PL 52 3 48 4     0 52 48
20 917 Zdenek PAZDERKA Olga PAZDERKOVA Cz 34 9 36 8 0 36 34
21 908 H 29 12 30 11 0 30 29
22 915 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 28 13 29 12 0 29 28
23 920 Szabo Julianna RO 0   
24 918 H 0   
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